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SIVER TOUR 140 Q

Table:

FEI RG / Art.
Height:

Speed:

Length:
Time allowed:
Time limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:
Penalty sec

Phase 2, Jump-Off:

Length:
Time allowed:
Time limit:

C:D: Elio Travagliati (ITA), Volker Schmidt (GER)

Class No.: @

Competition against the clock

A

238.2.1
1,40 m

350 m/min

420 m
72 sec
144 sec

11
13

0 m
0 sec
0 sec
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